
CUP FINAL RESULTS - 29 OCTOBER 1999
The Box Hill women's team were resounding winners of the pre-season Cup Final held on Friday 29 October at
 Olympic Park to start the season on a great note. The men's team was note so successful, however they did well to
 make the finals and finish third overall given the large number of athletes unavailable.

WOMEN'S RESULTS

EVENT
COMPETITOR PERFORMANCE

60M Georgie Power

Cathy Marshall

Jenny Marshall

Marissa Pickford

7.8

8.1

8.3

8.5

1000M Keri Jorgensen

Anna Thomson

Erica Sigmont

Fiona Pickford

2.53

2.58

3.03

3.08

200M Hurdles Georgie Power

Andrea Werkweister

Leana Tilley

Wenona Nettlebeck

29.1

33.2

34.4

34.8

300M Jenny Marshall

Sally Ogilvy

Cathy Marshall

Erica Sigmont

40.3

41.0

41.2

41.8

3000M Kate Rosengren

Wenona Nettlebeck

Kerri walker

Danielle Wyke

11.36

12.10

12.27

13.?

3000M Walk Kim Coltman

Kate Whitespear

15.21

19.38

High Jump Sheridan Bishop

Wenona Nettlebeck

Danielle Wyke

1.50

1.40

1.30

Long Jump Sheridan Bishop

Georgie Power

5.31

4.76



Marissa Pickford 4.69

Shot Put Leana Tilley

Danielle Wyke

Marissa Pickford

9.03

8.15

6.00
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