## **CUP FINAL RESULTS - 29 OCTOBER 1999**

The Box Hill women's team were resounding winners of the pre-season Cup Final held on Friday 29 October at Olympic Park to start the season on a great note. The men's team was note so successful, however they did well to make the finals and finish third overall given the large number of athletes unavailable.

## WOMEN'S RESULTS

EVENT	COMPETITOR	PERFORMANCE
<u>60M</u>	Georgie Power	7.8
	Cathy Marshall	8.1
	Jenny Marshall	8.3
	Marissa Pickford	8.5
1000M	Keri Jorgensen	2.53
	Anna Thomson	2.58
	Erica Sigmont	3.03
	Fiona Pickford	3.08
200M Hurdles	Georgie Power	29.1
	Andrea Werkweister	33.2
	Leana Tilley	34.4
	Wenona Nettlebeck	34.8
<u>300M</u>	Jenny Marshall	40.3
	Sally Ogilvy	41.0
	Cathy Marshall	41.2
	Erica Sigmont	41.8
<u>3000M</u>	Kate Rosengren	11.36
	Wenona Nettlebeck	12.10
	Kerri walker	12.27
	Danielle Wyke	13.?
<u>3000M Walk</u>	Kim Coltman	15.21
	Kate Whitespear	19.38
High Jump	Sheridan Bishop	1.50
	Wenona Nettlebeck	1.40
	Danielle Wyke	1.30
Long Jump	Sheridan Bishop	5.31
	Georgie Power	4.76

	Marissa Pickford	4.69
Shot Put	Leana Tilley	9.03
	Danielle Wyke	8.15
	Marissa Pickford	6.00